
Race Title: 2018-01-19 Stratton SG 1 - MAMS Only
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
25 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:02.70 00:00.00 01:02.70 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
24 F05 (No Team) Adams Deborah 01:06.80 00:00.00 01:06.80 00:04.10 00:00.00 80 100
19 F08 (No Team) Vaughn Margaret 01:07.10 00:00.00 01:07.10 00:04.40 00:00.00 60 100
16 F09 (No Team) Settel Barbara 01:09.80 00:00.00 01:09.80 00:07.10 00:00.00 50 100
22 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:13.60 00:00.00 01:13.60 00:10.90 00:00.00 45 100
18 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:18.20 00:00.00 01:18.20 00:15.50 00:11.10 40 80
20 F07 (No Team) Moller Jane 01:18.30 00:00.00 01:18.30 00:15.60 00:04.70 36 80
17 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:33.10 00:00.00 01:33.10 00:30.40 00:23.30 32 80

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
79 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:59.33 00:00.00 00:59.33 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
57 M07 (No Team) Chalker Tom 01:05.00 00:00.00 01:05.00 00:05.67 00:00.00 80 100
61 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:06.90 00:00.00 01:06.90 00:07.57 00:01.90 60 80
46 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 01:09.30 00:00.00 01:09.30 00:09.97 00:00.00 50 100
42 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:09.70 00:00.00 01:09.70 00:10.37 00:00.40 45 80
49 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 01:10.40 00:00.00 01:10.40 00:11.07 00:01.10 40 60
40 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 01:14.30 00:00.00 01:14.30 00:14.97 00:05.00 36 50
34 M09 (No Team) Roccapriore James 01:22.60 00:00.00 01:22.60 00:23.27 00:00.00 32 100
62 M07 (No Team) Sprecker Spencer DNS DNS 0 0
82 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew DNS DNS 0 0
83 M01 (No Team) Scuderi Daniel DNS DNS 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team First Last Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
25 F02 Ski Dawgs Levy Jacqueline 01:02.70 00:00.00 01:02.70 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
24 F05 (No Team) Adams Deborah 01:06.80 00:00.00 01:06.80 00:04.10 00:00.00 80 100
22 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:13.60 00:00.00 01:13.60 00:10.90 00:00.00 45 100
20 F07 (No Team) Moller Jane 01:18.30 00:00.00 01:18.30 00:15.60 00:04.70 36 80
19 F08 (No Team) Vaughn Margaret 01:07.10 00:00.00 01:07.10 00:04.40 00:00.00 60 100
18 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:18.20 00:00.00 01:18.20 00:15.50 00:11.10 40 80
16 F09 (No Team) Settel Barbara 01:09.80 00:00.00 01:09.80 00:07.10 00:00.00 50 100
17 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:33.10 00:00.00 01:33.10 00:30.40 00:23.30 32 80
82 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew DNS DNS 0 0
83 M01 (No Team) Scuderi Daniel DNS DNS 0 0
79 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:59.33 00:00.00 00:59.33 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100
57 M07 (No Team) Chalker Tom 01:05.00 00:00.00 01:05.00 00:05.67 00:00.00 80 100
61 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:06.90 00:00.00 01:06.90 00:07.57 00:01.90 60 80
62 M07 (No Team) Sprecker Spencer DNS DNS 0 0
46 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 01:09.30 00:00.00 01:09.30 00:09.97 00:00.00 50 100
42 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:09.70 00:00.00 01:09.70 00:10.37 00:00.40 45 80
49 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 01:10.40 00:00.00 01:10.40 00:11.07 00:01.10 40 60
40 M08 Ski Dawgs Trumbull Paul 01:14.30 00:00.00 01:14.30 00:14.97 00:05.00 36 50
34 M09 (No Team) Roccapriore James 01:22.60 00:00.00 01:22.60 00:23.27 00:00.00 32 100
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